16. CASE OWNER	60 Grast Tau CC 4/AXA17020731 /	Gaa3 / IDAC
ALL CASE OFFICE	ASSIGNMENT	10-
- Surveyor:	Gua Biana DOI: 27/10/17	Date / Time: 36/10/17
Surveyor.		Registered in Merimen: 2010/17
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE	
Insured Vehicle No	865 2/27 Claim No.	C0456026
Name of Insured	OR WEI - WEI WEES - STEKLY POlicy No.	P1677756
2 4	HP: Make / Mode	
Insured Tel No.  Excess Sec II :S\$	D.O.A : 05/10/17 Place of Acci	
Is driver the owner		VIEW
		DROYES NO TO GIA REPORT OF NO
	No.: 8124 1647 (V/L: YES/NO) Insured Liabi	1921년
7 -		
GU 2193	$ \underline{\hspace{0.5cm}} \longrightarrow \underline{\hspace{0.5cm}} \longrightarrow \underline{\hspace{0.5cm}} =\underline{\hspace{0.5cm}} =$	
INSRS:	INSRS: INSRS:	DNSRS: WSP:
WSP: JHauto	Trady WSP: WSP: Tel:	Tel:
Liability:	Liability: Liability:	Liability:
RMKS:	RMKS: RMKS:	RMKS:
Date/Time		STAGE DATE/PIC
4	GU 2193 U - X ; SGS 212Y-X	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):
	*CHECK LIABILITY, OBTAIN INSURED DRIVER'S	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):
	SA FORETAN DRIVING LICENCE COPY.	Notification ltr (if non-pickup):
03/4/17 (7104)		Call Of
THIH )		After call lit to Ol:  Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
-1.	and a state of the	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
V5	of Medical is fort - they dur have ofo's	After call ltr to Ol:
	DL.	Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher:
2		Final Repair Bill:
	- 810 holding- independent pass. In-Ovot	Car Rental Invoice:
#	malaycia. they informed police that gran	Towing Invoice
<u> </u>	pand to contest.	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:
	- Medded in Lynn- 80 claim handled by kith	
44-1-	Already Cuttled.	Mandate/Reject Instruction:
38 WW -	The s met know to clamby	LOD Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time: 03/ult } Sent By: Skeley	Post-Repair Photos:
1.4	SAFEG	Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost:	S\$ ( days) Reduction: %	Email Call
TNAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with  (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
Repair Cost:	55	w-agm52
loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ ( days)	
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS (S x days) SS (S x days)	15 2/3/20W
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only		101
GIA/LTA Search	S\$	(DX
Medical:	SS	1) Claim status: Norma/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement Sepal Cost	SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent ) SS	2) Report Format:
retal:	S\$ Global Sum S\$;	
FINAL PAYMENT	Dute/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call
Payee 1:	SS Name 1:	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3:	
11		

Compan	ASSIGNMENT
-> 1001	017 Veh No. 6424934 Yr Regn. 12-EBb
Estimated Cost: Date: 24 10 20	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus (Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / FP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: GU 2193U	Make Hyurdai Grace ac 24
of BIK 14 Detalare 10 # OT	71(10)
Insured	Eng/No
Policy No.	CNO: KMFGD27FP1K. 48374
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
	Brake: Indider / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)  Make of Veh.  Or. Hui - 9741 873	
1.4. 101 - 111 013	10-0-1/-
(Relian Condition)	Tyre Size F: 185 /214
(Policy Condition)  Remark: The yeh had commenced its  N/3	<del>-                                      </del>
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO OF HIELEY MICHONISO/PIK/SOMIT
Bal. or Market Value:	The state of the s
	R/Bal. S mm R/Bal. C
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No  BIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	in the second se
Est Repairs: 7 - days Res.: Yes or No	
Lum Sum: 24 % 3 Val. Yes or No	
Lum dum.	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	e: IN/OUT
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to co
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
US\$ 2550	(Rodon 3389.48/ 574)
	Days Of Repair:
Cata/Tonia, File Pass to 1 : Prelli. Report	Days Of Repair.
Cata/Total File Pass to 1 : Prelli. Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
1) : Final Report Data/Time. File Raturn 10*	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
1) : Final Report Cam/Time. File Raturn 10*	Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee:
1) : Final Report Cama/Time, File Rature 20 <sup>2</sup>	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		THE RESERVE TO THE PARTY OF THE	ernationale Des Experts En Auton Ref : CC4/AXA1702				
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/AAA1702	07317GuB3			
	ENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 30-10-2017 Code: AXA2				
1.		Policy Partic	ulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM			
	Insured Veh.	SGS 212Y	Veh. Inspected	GU 2193U			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	30/10/2017			
2.		Vehicle	Particulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	8	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		C	Conditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Des	cription of Damas es				
5.		G	eneral Information				
٥,	Accident Date	05/10/2017	Inspection Date	27/10/2017			
_	Survey held at	5770000000000000	1				
	oursy held de	14 DEFU LANE 10 #01-30 DEFU INDUSTRIAL ESTA SINGAPORE 539195					
5a.			Remarks				
			A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA				
	BIN ACCORDANG	DE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIO	NS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SEU REPAIRS.			

# JHAUTO TRADING

14 Defu Lane 10, Defu Industrial Estate.

#01-398

Singapore 539195

H/P: 9771 8731 / 9054 5425 Mui

Email: gjh-wjh@hotmail.com Business Registration: 53240776L

To: 3rd Party Claim

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- No illegal modification(s) is allow CASH SALE

· Supplementary item(s) must be res is subject to final approval from Invoice Date: 14/10/17

Acknowledged by Repairer

Vehicle No: GU2193U

Signature:

Make/Model: Hydunai H100

Date:

Chassis No:

Mileage:

S/N	QUANTITY	PARTICULARS	UNIT	AMOUNT (S\$)
01	01	Front Bumper - Cut	1	\$513.60
02	01	Right Side Door _ huc	1	\$620.60
03	02	Right Side Door Inner Plastic Window Support X Report	\$123.05	\$246.10
04	01	Front Left Bumper Retainer X N/V	X	\$90.95
05	01	Front Right Bumper Retainer / FT	48.5	\$90.95
06	01	Front Bumper Inner Panel / BT	280.6	\$428.00
07	01	Front Right Head Lamp / Cut	3/26	\$406.60
08	01	Front Right Signal Lamp	102.6	\$299.60
09	01	Air Intake Hose - Curt	65	\$235.40
10	01	Right Side Door Outer Protector Sill	/	\$107.00
11	01	Right Side Door Co. Sticker / Self-	20(SN)	\$70.00
12	02-1	Right Side Door Hinges 41 38.5	\$95:77	\$191.54
13	01	Right Side Door Inner Suspension / BT	30	\$139.10
14		Labour For Mount And Dismount Of Dash Board For Panel Adjusting	200.	\$350
15		Panel Re-alignment & Panel Repair	500	\$900
		Labour For Above Spare Part Installation	80	\$400
16		Spray Painting for Accident Area ( Whole Right Hand Side)	700	\$850
			1480	
		TOTAL:		\$5939.44

7) cms - Guo Qiang - 82880282 lumpsun Lepar/After paint photos

Customer's Signature / Co. Stamp

For JHAUTO TRADING

27/10/17 29%: 1695.2

3195.2

20%: 2550

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No.189607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd To:

8 Shenton Way #24-01

AXA Tower Singapore 068811 From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Ernest Tay Attn:

Date: 03 Nov 2017

#### Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SGS212Y

TP Vehicle No : GU2193U

Accident Date

: 05/10/2017

Make

HYUNDAI GRACE H100

Assic ament Date

20/10/2017

Date of Inspection : 27/10/2017

Est. L'uration of Repair

7 Days

Inspection At

: JHAUTO TRADING

#### Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages .... O/S.... portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	5939.44
Revised Amount	:S\$	3195.20
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	3195.20

Lump Sum Repair

:5\$

#### **Total Loss Consideration**

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

#### Remarks

(	1	The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount.	We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage.	
		Kindly let us have your authorisation.		

The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

( X ) Other comments: We have not authorized repairs.

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type	Business
Owner ID	0776L
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.	GU2193U
Vehicle to be Exported	No
Intended De-registration Date	30 Oct 2017
Vehicle Make	HYUNDAI
Vehicle Model	GRACE H100 M
Primary Colour	Green
Manufacturing Year	2000
Engine No.	D4BFY048635
Chassis No.	KMFGD27FP1K483748
Maximum Power Output	POLICE CONTRACTOR AND SERVICE PROCESSOR.
Open Market Value	\$18,048.00
Original Registration Date	12 Feb 2001
irst Registration Date	12 Feb 2001
ransfer Count	4
Actual ARF Paid	\$903.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	
ARF Eligibility	No
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date	•
ARF Rebate Amount	\$0.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	
OE Expiry Date	31 Mar 2022
OE Category	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
OE Period(Years)	5
QP Paid	\$24,394.00
OE Rebate Amount	\$21,561.00
otal Rebate Amount	\$21,561.00
Message	

The information contained herein is correct as at 30 Oct 2017

#### ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Pending Driver License

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitteit	Ins Authled	Status		
Main	19 Oct 2017		20 Oct 2017 09:24 Assign				New Assignment Cancel Case		
	Main	Re	ference	Clai	m Details	Docume	nts	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	TAILS				[Created b	y insurer]		
Insured:	and the same to the same and	WEI-WEI, WE	E-STEKLY, ID: S	8081563H,	Tel: +6581211647, 1	Email: wcube@ho	tmail.com		
Main Clai	mant:	JHAUTO TRAD	ING, Co. Reg. !	io.: 53240776	L				
Vehicle R	leg. No.:	GU2193U		Da	te of Loss:	05/10/2017	00:00 - :59		
Claim Typ	pe:	TP / C04560	26	Pol	licy/Cover Note No.	: P1677756 (C	omprehensive	1)	
Vehicle R (Insured		SG5212Y		Pol	licy No. (Claimant):	ant):			
					cess:	5\$0.00			
Repairer:					rial Park 1, #01-62, 50				
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Insurer:	The second secon	Andreas de la constante de la	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	[Handled by Erne				
Adjuster: Driver/Co (Insured)	ustodian				56-3561 [Final R 26Q, Tel: +6581211	The state of the s	2017]		
Adj Asg.	Remarks:	CHECK LIABILI	TY, OBTAIN INSUR	ED DRIVER'S	SG/ FOREIGN DRIVING	G LICENCE COPY.	9		
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED				View A	a   Campo	ose Case Mail	
· AXA_S	5 (20/10/2017):	WP / New TP As	signment - CD45	6026/P1677	756		1	22.2312.1100	
E ALL ASS		200	roup Subject	Handler	View All Search	Tasks Cre Completed On	ate New Task Created	Complete	

77-10-2017 (2 1):07pm voh in B1K4 Detu Lare 10 4 01-398 GQ Mr. Hui - 9771 8781

27. 10.2017 - received assignment but no whesp contact number & detail. Try call zonest and unable to get.

27. 10.2017 - Mr. Hur informed with in whesp two weaks already.

Envert ask him directly contact us. on 27. 10.2017.

Please assist.

From:	Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)						
Sent:	Tuesday, 12 February 2019 11:31 AM						
To: Cc:	'PBSP'; Inthiran Thurasamy Admin A; CS A Team						
Subject:	RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGS 212Y AND GU 2193U ALONG 42 WATTEN VIEW ON 05/10/2017 *LKK REF: CC4/AXA17020731/Gpa3						
Dear Sirs/Mdm.							
Further to the below er	mail.						
Kindly advise whether Joo)'s Driving Licence	you have forwarded a copy our insured CCTV Footage and Our Driver(Chen Ing to us.						
Appreciate your early	reply.						
Thank you.							
Best Regards,							
Hsiao Tong, Chew   (							
LKK Auto Consultan							
	ail: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u>   fax: 6741-4108 rial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25   S(408933)						
bik 51, Paya Obi Indust	riai Park, Obi Avenue 1, #02-25   S(408933)						
From: PBSP <pml-pbsp@ Sent: Wednesday, 31 Oc</pml-pbsp@ 	5-2) ((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((						
	cinthiran.thurasamy@simedarby.com.sg>						
	) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Thin Thin (LKKAuto)</admin-a@lkkauto.com></chewht@lkkauto.com>						
[[전] [[전] [[전] [[전] [[전] [[전] [[전] [[전]	NVOLVING SGS 212Y AND GU 2193U ALONG 42 WATTEN VIEW ON 05/10/2017						
5							
Dear Inthiran							
AXA has received a clai	m from third-party against our customer. Please see email request from LKK below.						

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline

From: Thin Thin (LKKAuto) < thinthin@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 30 October 2018 6:34:58 PM

To: PBSP

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); 甯珺 ©

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGS 212Y AND GU 2193U ALONG 42 WATTEN VIEW ON 05/10/2017

Dear Caroline,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGS 212Y AND GU 2193U ALONG 42 WATTEN VIEW ON 05/10/2017

We are the loss adjuster appointed by SGS 212Y motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim.

We would like to request the CCTV Footage and Insured Driver Driving Licence for our necessary action.

Best Regards,

Thin Thin Hlaing | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2360 | email: thinthin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

## **Print Sent Message**

This mail is associated with:

\*GU2193U (C0456026) [SGS212Y] TP JHAUTO TRADING Oct 5 2017 12:00AM [WEI-WEI, WEE-STEKLY] Jhauto Trading

From

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK\_HQ), sent on 23/10/2019 16:41 PM.

To

peter.wang@axa.com.sg

CC

AXA SG; chewht@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com

Subject

<Submit wp Report> C0456026

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we have inspected third-party vehicle GU2193U on 05/10/2017, at JHAuto Trading. However, there is still no further action initiated by third-party repairer for their claim up-to-date.

In view of non-development from the third-party, we will proceed to temporarily close this outstanding claim file and submit our WP report to your good-office.

Thank you.

Hsiao Tong

#### Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Do-Not-Reply <do-not-reply@merimen.com> From: Monday, 2 March 2020 4:00 PM Sent: do-not-reply@merimen.com To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A Cc: RE: <Submit wp Report> C0456026 Subject: This mail is associated with: \*GU2193U (C0456026) [SGS212Y] TP JHAUTO TRADING Oct 5 2017 12:00AM [WEI-WEI, WEE-STEKLY] Jhauto Trading Hi Team Yellow tag removed. Please upload your report. Thank you! Regards Peter AΝ <-- Original Message --> From: LKK\_HQ To: peter.wang@axa.com.sg CC: AXA\_SG; chewht@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com Sent On: 06/01/2020 03:35 PM Subject: RE: C0456026 Dear Sirs/Mdm, Kindly assist to remove yellow tag for our submission report in Merimen. Thank you. Hsiao Tong

<-- Original Message -->

From: LKK\_HQ

To: peter.wang@axa.com.sg

CC: AXA\_SG; chewht@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com

Sent On: 09/12/2019 09:54 AM

Subject: RE: C0456026

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

Kindly assist to remove yellow tag for our submission report in Merimen.

Thank you.

Hsiao Tong

<-- Original Message -->

From: LKK\_HQ

To: peter.wang@axa.com.sg

CC: AXA\_SG; chewht@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com

Sent On: 16/11/2019 11:23 AM

Subject: RE: C0456026

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

Kindly assist to remove yellow tag for our submission report in Merimen.

Thank you.

Hsiao Tong

<-- Original Message -->

From: LKK\_HQ

To: peter.wang@axa.com.sg

CC: AXA\_SG; chewht@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com

Sent On: 06/11/2019 04:33 PM

Subject: RE: C0456026

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

Kindly assist to remove yellow tag for our submission report in Merimen.

Thank you.

Hsiao Tong

<-- Original Message -->

From: LKK\_HQ

To: peter.wang@axa.com.sg

CC: AXA\_SG; chewht@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com

Sent On: 23/10/2019 04:41 PM

Subject: C0456026

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we have inspected third-party vehicle GU2193U on 05/10/2017, at JHAuto Trading. However, there is still no further action initiated by third-party repairer for their claim up-to-date.

In view of non-development from the third-party, we will proceed to temporarily close this outstanding claim file and submit our WP report to your good-office.

Thank you.

Hsiao Tong

This is an auto-generated email. Do not reply to this email.

Sent by : Peter Wang Xiao (AXA Insurance Pte Ltd)

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING									
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj S	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Sta	110.0	
Main	in 135 Oct 2015		The State of	Charles and the second		5\$2,550.00 View Rpt		Pending for Surve Report Cancel Case			
,	Main	R	eference	C	laim Det	ails		Docume	nts	٦.	Show All
CLAIM SUI	BFOLDER DE	ETAILS					[Created	by insurer]			
Insured:	WEI-WEI	L WEE-STEKLY,	ID: 58081563H,	Tel: +65812	11647,	Email	: wcube@ho	tmail.com			
Main Claimant:	OTUA HE	defu lane, Co.	Reg. No.: 53240776	6L							
Vehicle Reg. No.:	GU2193U				Date of I	Loss:		7 00:00 - :59 hs and <b>23</b> Day	s From LT/	Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	ype: <b>TP</b> / C0456026				Palicy/Co Note No.		P1677756 (	(Comprehensiv	e)		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SGS212Y POICY NO. 5071331975-02(TPFT)										
					Excess: S\$0.00						
Repairer:	Jhauto Tr	rading () 14 DEFL	U LANE 10 #01-398,	, DEFU INDU	STRIAL	STATI	E, 539195 D	efu Lane - Tel:	<u>d</u>		
Handling Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	(Q) - Tel: 6880 488	8 [Handle	d by Pet	er Wa	ang Xiao]				
Claimant's Insurer:	1200 non-11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Co-operative Ltd (	TO THE PARTY OF TH							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561	[Handled	by X	ING GUO Q	IANG) [Fir	ial Rpt d	ue 31/1	0/2017]
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):	0		) , NRIC: G17121								
Adj Asg. Remarks:	CHECK LI	ABILITY, OBTAIN I	NSURED DRIVER'S	SG/ FOREIG	N DRIVIN	iG LIC	ENCE COPY.				
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compos	se Case Mai
· AXA_SG	(22/09/2018)	): Re: Direct Sett	vp Report> C0456 Sement - Accident Assignment - C045	t Involving		10)	: AXA - CO4	456026) and	GU2		
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks=				_3	View All	Search Tasks	Create N	ew Task	Complet
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	ct Handi	er A	ssign	ned By	Completed C	)n Ci	reated Or	n Done

#### Claim Documents

\*GU2193U (C0456026)

[SGS212Y]

TP

JH AUTO defu lane
Oct 5 2017 12:00AM

[WEI-WEI, WEE-STEKLY]
Jhauto Trading

Up	ised Documents   Lip	pload Photos   Compose New Letter   Upload Video   Upload Audio	View	View in Brown	er v
Ass	essment Reports		1 per i	page 🔽	120
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	03/11/17 13:56	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per j	page V	Ø
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	29/11/17 12:09	LKK INSPECTION PHOTO	0	Load PDF	
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🔻	Ø
No:	Finalized On	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/10/17 10:55	EMAIL_ABS	0	Load PDF	
2	19/10/17 10:55	ESTIMATE_ABS	0	Load PDF	
3	19/10/17 10:55	GIA SGS212Y INSD_ABS	0	Load PDF	
4	19/10/17 10:56	GU2193U TP GIA RPT From:OD - Reg. No: SGS212Y, Claiment: DR WEI-WEI WEE-STEKLY	0	Load PDF	
5	20/10/17 09:17	EDDIES - CHEN ING 300 - SG5212Y INVALID	0	Load PDF	
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	30/10/17 18:50	\TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	30/10/17 18:50	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	

#### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	<u>~</u>
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AXA17020731/GPA3Q2

Date:

04/03/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

P1677756

Claimant Vehicle No :

GU2193U

Insured Vehicle No :

SGS212Y

Claim No: C0456

Date of Loss:

05/10/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No.

C0456026

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

GU2193U

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI GRACE H100, 2.5 D (M)

Engine No:

D4BFY048635

Reg. Date: Colour: 12/02/2001 (Man. Year: 2000) Silver Chassis No: Odometer: KMFGD27FP1K483748 37977 km

Engine Capacity:

2476 cc

Market Value/New Car

2410

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition: Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

185 R14

Rear Tyre Size:

185 R14

Front Left Side:

HIFLY 5 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: HIFLY 5 mm HIFLY 5 mm

Front Right Side: HIFLY 5 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	3,439.44	1,715.20	1,724.24	50.13
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,500.00	1,480.00	1,020.00	40.80
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	5,939.44	3,195.20	2,744.24	46.20
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,550.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	5,939.44	2,550.00	3,389.44	57.07
Global Sum S	ettlement (S\$)	0.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

20/10/2017

Date Inspected:

27/10/2017 Inspected At:

JHAUTO TRADING

14 DEFU LANE 10 #01-398 DEFU

INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SINGAPORE 539195

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

## REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce				
Part Source:		(Last Synchronised: 03 Mar 2020)			
Parts:	N/A	HYUNDAI GRACE H100 2.5 D (M) (Model not available in database)			
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)			
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted, no print-code for GU2193U)				
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page				
Further Info	: Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.			

# Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	Cut	513.60 F	*513.60 FL
2	1		*RIGHT SIDE DOOR (CONSISTENT)	Buckled	620.60 F	*620.60 FL
3	2		*RIGHT SIDE DOOR INNER PLASTIC WINDOW SUPPOT (CONSISTENT)	Repair	246.10 F	*-FL
4	1		*FRONT LEFT BUMPER RETAINER (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	90.95 F	*-FL
5	1		*FRONT RIGHT BUMPER RETAINER (CONSISTENT)	Bent	90.95 F	*48.50 FL
6	1		*FRONT BUMPER INNER PANEL (CONSISTENT)	Bent	428.00 F	*280.60 FL
7	1		*FRONT RIGHT HEAD LAMP (CONSISTENT)	Cut	406.60 F	*312.60 FL
В	1		*FRONT RIGHT SIGNAL LAMP (CONSISTENT)	Scratched	299.60 F	*102.60 FL
9	1		*AIR INTAKE HOSE (CONSISTENT)	Cut	235.40 F	*65.00 FL
10	1		*RIGHT SIDE DOOR OUTER PROTECTOR SILL (CONSISTENT)	Scratched	107.00 F	*107.00 FL
11	1		*RIGHT SIDE DOOR CO.STICKER (CONSISTENT)	Scratched	70.00 FS	*20.00 FS
12	2		*RIGHT SIDE DOOR HINGES (CONSISTENT)	Bent (1 PCS ONLY)	191.54 F	*38.50 FL
13	1		*RIGHT SIDE DOOR INNER SUSPENSION (CONSISTENT)	Bent	139.10 F	*30.00 FL
F=Fn	anchise	part S=	SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc		n encarring and	ranguaraan
				Sub Total (S\$)	3,439.44	2,139.00
			- List Item Discount on L Items	s 0.00/20.00% (S\$)	0.00	423.80
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,439.44	1,715.20

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	LABOUR FOR MOUNT AND DISMOUNT OF DASH BOARD FOR PANEL ADJUSTING	New	350.00	200.00
2	PANEL RE-ALIGNMENT & PANEL REPAIR	New	900.00	500.00
3	LABOUR FOR ABOVE SPARE PART INSTALLATION	New	400.00	80.00
4	SPRAY PAINTING FOR ACCIDENT AREA (WHOLE RIGHT HAND SIDE)	New	850.00	700.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		2,500.00	1,480.00
	Report was unsubmitted durin	g this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >